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CR5252IG

1.33"
(33.8)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.3)

1.05" (26.7)

.80"
(20.3)

3.28"
(83.3)

.83"
(21.1)

 1.41"
(35.8)

5262B

2.73"
(69.3)

IG5352

1.33"
(33.8)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.3)

1.05" (26.7)

.80"
(20.3)

3.28"
(83.3)

.83"
(21.1)

 1.41"
(35.8)

5252AI

2.73"
(69.3)

3.28"
(83.3)

.83"
(21.1)

 1.41"
(35.8)

5362IWR

2.73"
(69.3)

Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Hubbell-PRO Heavy Duty  
Specification Grade Receptacles
Duplex Color Catalog Number

Smooth nylon face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
Red
White

5252AAL
5252ABLK
5252AB
5252AG
5252AI
5252ALA
5252AOW
5252AR
5252AW

5352AAL
5352ABLK
5352AB
5352AG
5352AI
5352ALA
5352AOW
5352AR
5352AW

Isolated ground∆, 

smooth face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Almond
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
White

IG5252AL
IG5252GY
IG5252I
IG5252LA
IG5252
IG5252W

IG5352AL
IG5352GY
IG5352I
IG5352LA
IG5352
IG5352W

Isolated ground∆, Tamper-Resistant, 
smooth face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Ivory 
Orange
White

IG5252ITR
IG5252TR
IG5252WTR

IG5352ITR
IG5352TR
IG5352WTR

Finder groove nylon face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Almond
Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
Red
White

5262AL
5262BLK
     –
5262B
5262G
5262I
5262LA
5262OW
5262R
5262W

5362AL
5362BLK
5362BL
5362B
5362G
5362I
5362LA
5362OW
5362R
5362W

Weather Resistant, 
finder groove nylon face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

5262BKWR
5262WR
5262GYWR
5262IWR
5262WWR

5362BKWR
5362WR
5362GYWR
5362IWR
5362WWR

Isolated ground∆, 

finder groove face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Black
Blue
Gray
Ivory
Orange
Office White
White

CR5252IGBK
       –
CR5252IGGY
CR5252IGI
CR5252IG
CR5252IGOW
CR5252IGW

CR5352IGBK
CR5352IGBL
CR5352IGGY
CR5352IGI
CR5352IG
CR5352IGOW
CR5352IGW

Note: ∆See section N for additional information on isolated ground devices. 
See page A-47 for accessories and section O for wallplates. 
See page Tech-10 for Tamper and Weather Resistant descriptions. 
Horsepower ratings listed above are AC only.

Hubbell-PRO Heavy Duty  
Specification Grade Receptacles
Duplex Color Catalog Number

Smooth nylon face, duplex, 
back and side wired.

Almond
Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

5662AL
5662BK
5662BL
5662B
5662GY
5662GN
5662IV
5662LA
5662R
5662WHI

5462AL
5462BK
5462BL
5462B
5462GY
5462GN
5462IV
5462LA
5462R
5462WHI

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

15 and 20 Ampere, 125 and 250 Volts

G

15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R

UL CSA
1.5 HP

G

20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R

UL CSA
2 HP




